
RESULTS BOYS

50 M U12 HEAT :1 WIND:-0.9

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 7.38 32

2 2971 584 PERRINE Hensley CAMP DU ROI AC M U 12 7.51 31

3 1469 437 GOINDA Louis Gregory ROSE HILL AC M U 12 7.92 27

4 2963 336 BHUGALOO Quddus MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 8.19 24

5 1449 358 GASPARD Lovvish P-LOUIS RACERS ACM U 12 8.41 2

50 M U12 HEAT :2 WIND:+0.7

1 2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 7.71 29

2 1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 7.80 28

3 1002 240 ABIB Altaaf GYMKHANA AC M U 12 8.13 25

1256 555 CHUNTUN Abdool SOUILLAC AC M U 12 DNS

1416 242 FRA Darius GYMKHANA AC M U 12 DNS

2783 197 GERTRUDE Miguel GUEPARD AC M U 12 DNS

50 M U12 HEAT :2 WIND:+0.8

1 1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas ST REMY AC M U 12 7.92 27

2 1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano P-LOUIS RACERS ACM U 12 8.12 25

3 1197 45 CALOU Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 8.15 24

4 2823 298 MAURICE Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 8.50 21

5 1333 46 DESIRE Jean Yann BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 9.22 14

                       2018 BANK OF MAURITIUS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

         SUNDAY NOVEMBER 2018

        MARYSE JUSTIN STADIUM, REDUIT

1



LONG JUMP U12

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

2971 584 PERRINE Hensley CAMP DU ROI AC M U 12 4M44 31 REC EGALE 

1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice POUDRE D'OR AC M U 12 3M82 17

1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas ST REMY AC M U 12 3M56 11

1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 3M49 9

2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 3M41 9

1416 242 FRA Darius GYMKHANA AC M U 12 3M36 8

1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano P-LOUIS RACERS ACM U 12 3M31 8

2963 336 BHUGALOO Quddus MAHEBOURG AC M U 12 3M22 7

1197 45 CALOU Loic BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 3M27 7

1469 437 GOINDA Louis Ethan GregoryROSE HILL AC M U 12 3M13 6

2823 298 MAURICE Shaun LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 12 2M78 2

1333 46 DESIRE Jean Yann BEAU BASSIN AC M U 12 2M61 1

REC : FABRICE SIMON 4 M44 (24.11.01)

4 X 50 M MIX  U12 HEAT 1

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 47 GAIQUIS LUCIANO BBAC U 12 30.4 Q4

52 MADELAINE WHITNEY BBAC U 12

45 YOHAN CALOO BBAC U 12

54 ELOISE COLIN BBAC U 12

2 297 SHAWN HURDOWAR LMW U 12 33.1 Q5

298 SHAWN MAURICE LMW U 12

ANAIS COLET LMW U 12

SARAH LMW U 12

3 491 LORA APPADDOO SOUIL AC U12 33.2 q1
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NADAL LOLA SOUIL AC U 12

736 PLAICHE DAVISSEN SOUIL AC U 12

735 MAXWELL CUISBEA SOUIL AC U 12

4 2627 9 MARIN Elsa ADONAI CANDOS SC U 12 33.5 q6

1560 1 KEELING Nia ADONAI CANDOS SC U 12

2778 12 MARIN Remi ADONAI CANDOS SC U 12

2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb ADONAI CANDOS SC U 12

5 ADRIANO ALEXANDRE PL RAC U12 34.1

LAFONTAIN CHLOE PL RAC U12

HURDOYAL TYLEN PL RAC U12

LAFONTAIN JOYCE PL RAC U12

4 X 50 M MIX U12 HEAT 2

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 740 TOPIZE JERSEY R HILL U 12 30.9 Q3

741 TATIANA ANTONIO R HILL U 12

437 ETHAN GOINDA R HILL U 12

ELSA DALOO R HILL U 12

2 554 RYAN MALECO CHE GREN U 12 33.6 Q6

126 JULIE BAWANY CHE GREN U 12

739 DYLAN DRACK CHE GREN U 12

141 CHIFONE SERENITY CHE GREN U 12

3 LADOUCEUR LOIC BBAC U 12 33.6

BHOWAN ROBIN BBAC U 12

TRACY CADOU BBAC U 12

EMILIEN CHRISTINA U 12

4 PRINCESKA CLOVIS GYMK U 12 35.2

DARIUS FRA GYMK U 12

MOOCHOORAN VEDISHA GYMK U 12
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ALLAF ABIB GYMK U 12

4 X 50  M U 12 FINAL

4 X 50 M MIX U12 FIN

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 297 SHAWN HURDOWAR LMW U 12 33.5 6

298 SHAWN MAURICE LMW U 12

ANAIS COLET LMW U 12

SARAH LMW U 12

2 491 LORA APPADDOO SOUIL AC F U12 33.2 4.5

NADAL LOLA SOUIL AC F U 12

736 PLAICHE DAVISSEN SOUIL AC M U 12

735 MAXWELL CUISBEA SOUIL AC M U 12

3 297 SHAWN HURDOWAR LMW U 12 33.5 3.5

298 SHAWN MAURICE LMW U 12

ANAIS COLET LMW U 12

SARAH LMW U 12

4 554 RYAN MALECO CHE GREN F U 12 33.8 2.5

126 JULIE BAWANY CHE GREN F U 12

739 DYLAN DRACK CHE GREN M U 12

141 CHIFONE SERENITY CHE GREN F U 12

5 2627 9 MARIN Elsa ADONAI CANDOS SCF U 12 35.3 1.5

1560 1 KEELING Nia ADONAI CANDOS SCF U 12

2778 12 MARIN Remi ADONAI CANDOS SCM U 12

2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb ADONAI CANDOS SCM U 12
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